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Nativeroad2000@yahoo.com  
 
Douglas Tonkay, Engineer 
Office of Disposal Operations 
Office of Environmental Management 
U. S. Department of Energy 
1000 Independence Avenue, S.W. 
Washington, DC 20585 
Douglas.tonkay@em.doe.gov  
 

Candice Trummell, Director 
Government and Client Relations 
Robison-Seidler, Inc. 
4045 Spencer Street, Suite A-45 
Las Vegas, Nevada  89119 
Robisonseidler@gmail.com 
 
Vanessa Vance, Development Director 
Cheyenne and Arapaho Tribes of Oklahoma 
P.O. Box 7 
Concho, Oklahoma 73022 
vvance@c-a-tribes.org  
 
Gary Vernon, Vice President 
Sales/Logistics 
Tri-State Motor Transit Company 
8141 East 7th Street 
Joplin, Missouri  64801 
Gary.vernon@tsmtco.com  
 
Marty Vyenielo, Chief  
Emergency Response 
Pennsylvania Department of  
  Environmental Protection 
400 Market Street, 13th floor 
Harrisburg, Pennsylvania 17105 
mvyenielo@state.pa.us  
 
Neil Weber, Director 
Department of Environmental and  
  Cultural Preservation 
Pueblo de San Ildefonso 
Route 5, Box 315A 
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87506 
nweber@sanipueblo.org 
 
William Wedderburn 
California Highway Patrol 
BWedderburn@chp.ca.gov  
 
Christopher (Chris) Wells 
Assistant Director of Nuclear Programs 
Southern States Energy Board 
6325 Amherst Court 
Norcross, Georgia 30092 
wells@sseb.org  
 
Stephen (Steve) White 
National Association of Emergency  
   Medical Technicians (NAEMT) 
166 Lake Shore Drive 
Weymouth, Massachusetts 02189 
wbudw@comcast.net  
 

mailto:jsubiry@nacintl.com
mailto:Philswain12@yahoo.com
mailto:ktafoya@santaclarapueblo.org
mailto:Alexander.thrower@rw.doe.gov
mailto:ktiller@lagunatribe.org
mailto:Nativeroad2000@yahoo.com
mailto:Douglas.tonkay@em.doe.gov
mailto:Robisonseidler@gmail.com
mailto:vvance@c-a-tribes.org
mailto:Gary.vernon@tsmtco.com
mailto:mvyenielo@state.pa.us
mailto:nweber@sanipueblo.org
mailto:BWedderburn@chp.ca.gov
mailto:wells@sseb.org
mailto:wbudw@comcast.net
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William (Bill) Wilson 
Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission 
400 North Street, 3rd Floor North 
Harrisburg, Pennsylvania 17120 
william.wilson@fra.dot.gov 
 
Joseph Wingard, Lieutenant 
Commercial Operations 
Highway Patrol 
Nevada Department of Public Safety  
Las Vegas, Nevada 89118 
jwingard@dps.state.nv.us 
 
Sarah Wochos, Policy Analyst 
The Council of State Governments-Midwest 
701 E. 22nd Street, Suite 110 
Lombard, Illinois 60148 
swochos@csg.org  
 
Mervin Wright, Jr., Tribal Chairman 
Pyramid Lake Tribe 
P.O. Box 256 
Nixon, Nevada 89424 
mwright@plpt.nsn.us  
 
Edmund Yazzie 
Safety Council Delegate 
Navajo Nation 
P.O. Box 824 
Jamestown, New Mexico 87347 
theyazzies@cnetco.com 
 

mailto:william.wilson@fra.dot.gov
mailto:jwingard@dps.state.nv.us
mailto:swochos@csg.org
mailto:mwright@plpt.nsn.us
mailto:theyazzies@cnetco.com

